Aircenter 07-26-16

A's
Place Bib # Name
1 1 Christenson, David
2 15 Rennie, Josh
3 38 Rindy, Aaron
4 17 Yackle, Jake
5 39 Thomson, Steve
6 21 Cuevos, Jose
7 40 Dunn, Michael
8 13 Paul, Richard

KOF (king of the flat) Points

1 1 Christenson, David
2 15 Rennie, Josh
3 13 Paul, Richard
4 21 Cuevos, Jose

Eclipse Pizza

1 39 Thomson, Steve
$15 13 Paul, Richard
$10 39 Thomson, Steve
$5 21 Cuevos, Jose
Pizza

1 1 Christenson, David



B's

Place

Bib #
334
346
390
312
308
303
324
314
351
327
378
392
336
391

Aircenter 07-26-16

Name
Manning, Craig
Tanaka, Kevin
Ramirez, Gio
Demitios, Victor
Moritz, Jim
Corthell, Dave
Yackle, Nye
Stott, Colby
Lindsay, Paco
Coldwell, Cory
McMurray, Michael
Henry, Mark
Bright, Tim
Monaghan, Mark

KOF (king of the flat) Points

1
2
3
4

Pizza
1

Cash
$15
$10

$5

346
390
312
303

336

346
334
378

Tanaka, Kevin
Ramirez, Gio
Demitios, Victor
Corthell, Dave

Bright, Tim

Tanaka, Kevin
Manning, Craig
McMurray, Michael



Aircenter 07-26-16

C's
Place Bib # Name
1 637 Weiske, Kevin

2 644 Gulka, Curtis
3 613 Douglas, Brent
4 663 Gansert, Guy
5 605 Greer, Neil

6 603 Parenti, Tony
7 612 Bullis, Rick

8 624 Fish, Dave

9 653 Martini, Lee

10 631 Galeoto, Paige

11 678 Calderon, Emmanuel
12 602 Bovet, John

13 676 Miraglia, Stefano

14 604 Mansur, Matt

15 659 Greenwell, Matt

16 679 Calderon, Gilberto
17 680 Nuno, Jose

KOF (king of the flat) Points

1 663 Gansert, Guy
2 613 Douglas, Brent
3 631 Galeoto, Paige
4 603 Parenti, Tony
Cash
$15 663 Gansert, Guy
$10 637  Weiske, Kevin

$5 644 Gulka, Curtis



